Parents Evening Year Group

PE1

PE3

PE5

PE2

PE4

JP (Year 9) & new VI:2 (new Year 12)
VBk (Year 11)
VI:1 (Year 13)
MP (Year 10)

VI:2 (Year 12)

2024-2025

Sunday 24" November 2024 1800-2100
Sunday 2™ February 2025 1800-2100
Sunday 9" February 2025 1800-2100
Wednesday 5" March 2025 1830-2130

Wednesday 7" May 2025 1830-2130

Format
In-person
In-person
In-person
Online

Online



